Name of Work Value of the work (Rs.) Earnest Money (Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 

1 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 1 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

05 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_1 

Rs. 98,21,407.00 

[Rupees Ninety 

Eight Lakh 

Twenty One 

Thousand Four 

Hundred Seven 

only] 

Rs. 1,96,428.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Ninety Six Thousand 

Four Hundred 

Twenty Eight only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

2 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 2 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

05 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_2 

Rs. 85,87,862.00 

[Rupees Eighty 

Five Lakh Eighty 

Seven Thousand 

Eight Hundred 

Sixty Two only] 

Rs. 1,71,757.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Seventy One 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty Seven 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

3 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 3 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

05 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_3 

Rs. 1,14,50,759.00 

[Rupees One 

Crore Fourteen 

Lakh Fifty 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty 

Nine only] 

Rs. 2,29,015.00 

[Rupees Two Lakh 

Twenty Nine 

Thousand Fifteen 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

60 (Sixty) 

days.    

4 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 5 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

05 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_4 

Rs. 37,30,681.00 

[Rupees Thirty 

Seven Lakh 

Thirty Thousand 

Six Hundred 

Eighty One only] 

Rs. 74,614.00 

[Rupees Seventy 

Four Thousand Six 

Hundred Fourteen 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

5 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 6 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

03 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_5 

Rs. 52,70,941.00 

[Rupees Fifty Two 

Lakh Seventy 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred Forty 

One only] 

Rs. 1,05,419.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Five Thousand Four 

Hundred Nineteen 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

6 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 7 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

05 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_6 

Rs. 45,76,932.00 

[Rupees Forty 

Five Lakh Seventy 

Six Thousand 

Nine Hundred 

Thirty Two only] 

Rs. 91,539.00 

[Rupees Ninety One 

Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty Nine 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

7 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 8 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

05 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_7 

Rs. 38,57,877.00 

[Rupees Thirty 

Eight Lakh Fifty 

Seven Thousand 

Eight Hundred 

Seventy Seven 

only] 

Rs. 77,158.00 

[Rupees Seventy 

Seven Thousand One 

Hundred Fifty Eight 

only] 

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

8 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 9 Kanchrapara  Municipality .( List of 

04 no roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5003158_8 

Rs. 42,87,953.00 

[Rupees Forty 

Two Lakh Eighty 

Seven Thousand 

Nine Hundred 

Fifty Three only] 

Rs. 85,759.00